



GOLDEN BREADED TENDERS 2/5# READY TO COOK

Pilgrim's® Foodservice Golden Breaded Tenders are sure to earn rave reviews. Crafted to perfection, each piece features tender chicken breast with rib meat, coated in a crispy, golden breading. These versatile patties bring exceptional flavor and texture to any menu with the prep ease you need in the kitchen. Make these chicken tenders the star of your appetizers, center of the plate dishes, catering events, and more. Packed in a 10-pound case including two 5-pound clear bags.

Case Information

Gross Weight: 10.67 LBS
Net Weight: 10 LBS
Case Height: 9.75 Inches
Case Length: 11.75 inches
Case Width: 9.19 Inches
TIxHI: 17x8

Palletization & Storage

Shelf Life: 365 Days
Store Temp: Max 10°F

PREPARATION & COOKING



CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Preheat oven to 375°F. Place frozen chicken pieces in a single layer on an ungreased baking pan. Bake uncovered for 28 minutes.



CONVECTION OVEN

Preheat oven to 375°F. Place frozen chicken pieces in a single layer on an ungreased baking pan. Bake uncovered for 13 minutes.



DEEP FRYER

Preheat fryer oil to 350°F. Place frozen chicken pieces into frying oil. Fry for 6 minutes.

Insert a meat thermometer into the thickest portion of the product. Continue cooking until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. Appliances may vary adjust cook time accordingly.

INGREDIENTS + ALLERGENS

Ingredients

CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, CONTAINS UP TO 15% SOLUTION OF WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATES. BREADED WITH: BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLAKE CRUMBS [CORN, SUGAR, MALT FLAVORING (FROM BARLEY), SALT, REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN C (SODIUM ASCORBATE, ASCORBIC ACID), NIACINAMIDE, VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE), FOLIC ACID, VITAMIN D3, VITAMIN B12], SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), SOYBEAN OIL (AS A PROCESSING AID), SUGAR, YEAST, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. BATTERED WITH: WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, BUTTERMILK BLEND (BUTTERMILK, WHEY SOLIDS), LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOYBEAN OIL, METHYLCELLULOSE GUM, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. PREDUSTED WITH: WHEAT FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SOYBEAN OIL (AS A PROCESSING AID). BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OIL.

Contains MILK, WHEAT



**GET THE PRODUCTS AND SUPPORT
TRUSTED BY SO MANY.**

Scan here to request a sample.

Nutrition Facts

About 38 Servings Per Container

Serving size 2 pieces (120g)

Amount per serving

Calories **250**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	16%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 700mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g	2%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%

Protein 20g

Vit D 0mcg 0%	•	Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 1.2mg 6%	•	Potas 310mg 7%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.